Address

10 S Shirley Ave

104 Pancoast Ave

11 East Central Avenue

114 Pine Street

17 Bramley rd

118 Moore Street

119 E 2nd St

12 E Central Ave

120 west walnut ave

122 Mill Street

123 Augusta Dr

123 E. Second St.
130 W. Central Ave

132 Chestnut St
133 Center St

City

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Spring Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics,
Furniture
Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Electronics,
Furniture, Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories,
Collectinkes
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture,
Baby/Children's Items, Accessories
Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture,
Accessories, Eddie Bauer/Legacy Twinkle Little
Star Dresser (2000), (2024)Brother Color Laser
Printer
Clothing, Housewares, Bicycles, Baby/Children's
Items, Accessories
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Artwork

Clothing, Housewares, Accessories, Avon
Clearance, Beauty, bath & Body, Skin so Soft

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture,
Artwork, fabric, sewing accessories

Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories, Holiday
Decorations

Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories
Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Electronics,
Baby/Children's Items

Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools, Artwork,
Baby/Children's Items, Accessories

Tools, Accessories,

Sale Start Time

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:01:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

9:59:00 AM

7:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

12:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 AM

2:00:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM




Address
138 New Albany Rd

144 Country Club Drive

15 Browning Ave.

15 E cooper Ave

152 Forest Rd

16 Center Street

18 Windermere Drive

204 Saint Anthony’s Dr

206 Center Street

207S church street

208 Highland Avenue

214 Moore Street

215 Locust Street
217 Chester Ave Suite A

217 S Garfield Ave

218 S Garfield Ave
222 Eastbourne Terr

City

Moorestown

Mooreatown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

2025 Spring Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Housewares, Tools, Furniture, Artwork,
Baby/Children's ltems
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Electronics, Baby/Children's ltems,
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Holiday
items, bric-a-brac.
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Accessories
Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's
Items
Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Furniture, Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories,
Light bulbs
Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture,
Accessories, Shoes - outdoor items - holiday
items
Clothing, Baby/Children's ltems
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Tools, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories,
Antiques and collectibles

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics,
Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's ltems,
Accessories, collectibles, unique game room
decor, authentic fully intact treasure chests

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Electronics

Clothing, Housewares, Baby/Children's Items,
Board games

Housewares, Tools

Clothing

Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Electronics,
Furniture, Artwork

Tools, Artwork, Pottery

Sale Start Time

9:00:00 AM

12:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:30:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

4:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

12:00:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM




Address

226 W 2nd St

226 W 2nd Street
228 Fairview Ave
233 Linden Street
237 Linden St

240 Williams Avenue

244 w Main Street

245 Springhouse Lane

247 W 2nd St

25 South Shirley Ave

251 E. 3rd St

264 Linden Street

283 W 2nd St

3 East 2nd st
3 Manor Court

City

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Spring Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Electronics, Baby/Children's ltems, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Accessories, Little bit of
this and little bit of that

Housewares, Tools, Electronics

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Electronics

Tools

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Accessories,
Clothing, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's
ltems, Bedding

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools,
Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Home Decor

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Electronics,
Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items,
Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Artwork, Home decor &
holiday decor

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture,
Baby/Children's Items, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Accessories

Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Electronics, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items,
Vinyls, CDs, DVDs, stamps, first day covers,
Historical Artwork, vintage magazines, stuffed
animals, toys

Housewares, Bicycles, Books/Magazines,
Accessories, Christmas

Sale Start Time

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
5:00:00 PM




Address

3 Overbrook Circle

3 west harris ave
303 Colonial Ave
303 Colonial Ave

307 park Blvd

311 Pleasant Valley Avenue

314 pearl st
315 EIm St

317 S. Washington Ave

318 East Oak Ave

322 Chestnut Street

327 e central ave

328 E Main St

328 E. Central Ave

329 East Oak Ave

City

Moorestown

moorestown
Moorsetown
Moorsetown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Spring Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture,
Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories,
Comic Books, Vinyl, cassettes, Vhs, Dvd,
ephemera, vintage t-shirts, action figures, sports
and non-sport trading cards, barware, china,
video games, role playing games, coffee Mugs,
collectibles and soooooo much more. This is an
indoor sale.

Housewares, Tools, estate finds

miscl

Please cancel yard sale.

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Artwork, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Electronics,
Furniture, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Furniture

Clothing, Housewares

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Artwork, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Baby/Children's Items, Exercise Bike
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Tools, Camping

Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Artwork,
Baby/Children's Items, Accessories
Housewares, Electronics, Furniture, Photo
equipment and accessaries. Metal detecting
equipment. Odds and ends. A lot of FREE stuff.
We're decluttering.

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Accessories

Clothing, Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture,
Artwork, Handicap equipment (walkers, canes
etc)

Sale Start Time

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

Sale End Time

8:00:00 PM

11:30:00 AM
2:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:00:00 AM

3:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM




Address
332 High St

36 Lakeview Drive

4 W maple Ave

410 S Washington Ave

412 west 3rd street
421 Dawson Street

427 E. Main St.
440 Shady Lane

468 N. Church Street

5 Kendles Run Rd

50 East Oak Avenue

500 Devon Road
505 Devon Road

508 Sentinel Rd

511 Bowling Green

City

Moorestown
Moorestown

Mooresotwn

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Spring Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares
Clothing, Housewares, Bicycles, Tools,
Baby/Children's ltems
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools

Housewares, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools,
Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories

Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines

Clothing, Housewares, Furniture, Artwork,
Baby/Children's ltems, Puppy/Dog items
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Toys

Clothing, Bicycles, Electronics, Baby/Children's
Items, Accessories

Housewares, Picture frames; Dog
crate/pillow/gate/bowls; Fabric/yarn/craft items;
Toys/puzzles; Antique McCoy ceramic pots;
Smithsonian magazines; FREE STUFF too

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's ltems,
Accessories

Housewares, Electronics, Junk

Clothing, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Furniture

Tools, New bathroom faucets and accessories,
door hinges, knobs, new lighting fixtures,
building materials, 24' fiberglass extension
ladders, scaffolding with wheels, 8'-6" aluminum
brake,

Sale Start Time
8:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

Sale End Time
3:00:00 AM

2:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

11:45:00 AM
3:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

1:30:00 PM




Address

512 North Stanwick Road

520 Bartram Road
526 East Main Street
529 bowling green
602 Devon Rd

608 Beacon Street

609 Stratford Drive

610 Windsor Place

612 Windsor Place

701 Devon Road

733 Mill Street

736 Kings Hwy

736 Mill St
8 W. Maple Ave
86 E 3rd Street

895 Heritage Rd.

City

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown

Moorestown
Moorestown
Moorestown

Moorestown

2025 Spring Moorestown Town-Wide Yard Sale List

Types of Wares

Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture,
Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines

Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Tools,
Furniture, Accessories, Homegoods
Housewares, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Furniture, Home
decor holiday decor etc

Bicycles, Tools, Furniture

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics,
Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items,
Accessories,

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Furniture, Pet Supplies and Holiday Decorations

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's
Items, Accessories

Clothing, Housewares, Furniture

Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines,
Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories,
Lamps/light fixtures, toys, and collectible toys ,
designer clothes, odd and ends

Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools,
Electronics, Furniture

Housewares, Sports Equipment, Accessories
Housewares, Baby/Children's ltems
Housewares, Accessories, Moving Sale
Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment,
Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Electronics,
Furniture

Sale Start Time

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:05:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

Sale End Time

3:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

3:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

2:30:00 PM
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