Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
10 S Shirley Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
104 Pancoast Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Collectinkes	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
11 East Central Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories		
114 Pine Street	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Accessories, Eddie Bauer/Legacy Twinkle Little Star Dresser (2000), (2024)Brother Color Laser Printer	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
17 Bramley rd	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Bicycles, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
118 Moore Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Artwork	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
119 E 2nd St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Accessories, Avon Clearance, Beauty, bath & Body, Skin so Soft	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
12 E Central Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
120 west walnut ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, fabric, sewing accessories	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
122 Mill Street	Moorestown	Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Accessories	7:01:00 AM	12:00:00 AM
123 Augusta Dr	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Holiday Decorations	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
123 E. Second St.	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories	8:30:00 AM	2:30:00 PM
130 W. Central Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Electronics, Baby/Children's Items	9:59:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
132 Chestnut St	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	7:30:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
133 Center St	Moorestown	Tools, Accessories,	10:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
138 New Albany Rd	Moorestown	Housewares, Tools, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items	9:00:00 AM	4:00:00 PM
144 Country Club Drive	Mooreatown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Electronics, Baby/Children's Items,	12:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
15 Browning Ave.	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Holiday items, bric-a-brac.	11:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
15 E cooper Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Accessories	10:00:00 AM	
152 Forest Rd	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
16 Center Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Light bulbs	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 AM
18 Windermere Drive	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Accessories, Shoes - outdoor items - holiday items	7:30:00 AM	11:30:00 AM
204 Saint Anthony's Dr	Moorestown	Clothing, Baby/Children's Items	10:30:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
206 Center Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Tools, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories, Antiques and collectibles	9:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
207S church street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, collectibles, unique game room decor, authentic fully intact treasure chests	8:30:00 AM	5:00:00 PM
208 Highland Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics	10:00:00 AM	5:00:00 PM
214 Moore Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Baby/Children's Items, Board games	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
215 Locust Street	Moorestown	Housewares, Tools	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
217 Chester Ave Suite A	Moorestown	Clothing	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
217 S Garfield Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork	7:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
218 S Garfield Ave	Moorestown		9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
222 Eastbourne Terr	Moorestown	Tools, Artwork, Pottery	9:00:00 AM	4:00:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
226 W 2nd St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Electronics, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
226 W 2nd Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Accessories, Little bit of this and little bit of that	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
228 Fairview Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Tools, Electronics	9:00:00 AM	12:30:00 PM
233 Linden Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Electronics	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
237 Linden St	Moorestown	Tools	10:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
240 Williams Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Accessories,	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
244 w Main Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items, Bedding	10:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
245 Springhouse Lane	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Home Decor	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
247 W 2nd St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
25 South Shirley Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Artwork, Home decor & holiday decor	10:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
251 E. 3rd St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	7:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
264 Linden Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Accessories	9:30:00 AM	12:30:00 PM
283 W 2nd St	Moorestown	Housewares, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Vinyls, CDs, DVDs, stamps, first day covers, Historical Artwork, vintage magazines, stuffed animals, toys	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
3 East 2nd st	Moorestown		7:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
3 Manor Court	Moorestown	Housewares, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Accessories, Christmas	10:00:00 AM	5:00:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
3 Overbrook Circle	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Comic Books, Vinyl, cassettes, Vhs, Dvd, ephemera, vintage t-shirts, action figures, sports and non-sport trading cards, barware, china, video games, role playing games, coffee Mugs, collectibles and soooooo much more. This is an indoor sale.	8:00:00 AM	8:00:00 PM
3 west harris ave	moorestown	Housewares, Tools, estate finds	8:00:00 AM	11:30:00 AM
303 Colonial Ave	Moorsetown	miscl	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
303 Colonial Ave	Moorsetown	Please cancel yard sale.		
307 park Blvd	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Artwork, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
311 Pleasant Valley Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
314 pearl st	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Furniture	9:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
315 Elm St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares	9:00:00 AM	1:30:00 PM
317 S. Washington Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Artwork, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
318 East Oak Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items, Exercise Bike	9:00:00 AM	3:00:00 AM
322 Chestnut Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Tools, Camping	9:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
327 e central ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	10:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
328 E Main St	Moorestown	Housewares, Electronics, Furniture, Photo equipment and accessaries. Metal detecting equipment. Odds and ends. A lot of FREE stuff. We're decluttering.	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
328 E. Central Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Accessories	7:30:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
329 East Oak Ave	Moorestown	Clothing, Books/Magazines, Tools, Furniture, Artwork, Handicap equipment (walkers, canes etc)	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
332 High St	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Bicycles, Tools, Baby/Children's Items	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 AM
36 Lakeview Drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Artwork	10:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
4 W maple Ave	Mooresotwn	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
410 S Washington Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Accessories	9:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
412 west 3rd street	Moorestown	Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Furniture	9:00:00 AM	11:45:00 AM
421 Dawson Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PM
427 E. Main St.	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Puppy/Dog items	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
440 Shady Lane	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Toys	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
468 N. Church Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Bicycles, Electronics, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	11:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
5 Kendles Run Rd	Moorestown	Housewares, Picture frames; Dog crate/pillow/gate/bowls; Fabric/yarn/craft items; Toys/puzzles; Antique McCoy ceramic pots; Smithsonian magazines; FREE STUFF too	10:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
50 East Oak Avenue	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM
500 Devon Road	Moorestown	Housewares, Electronics, Junk	8:00:00 AM	
505 Devon Road	Moorestown	Clothing, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines	8:00:00 AM	12:30:00 PM
508 Sentinel Rd	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Furniture	8:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM
511 Bowling Green	Moorestown	Tools, New bathroom faucets and accessories, door hinges, knobs, new lighting fixtures, building materials, 24' fiberglass extension ladders, scaffolding with wheels, 8'-6" aluminum brake,	8:30:00 AM	1:30:00 PM

Address	City	Types of Wares	Sale Start Time	Sale End Time
512 North Stanwick Road	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	3:00:00 PN
520 Bartram Road	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PN
526 East Main Street	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Tools, Furniture, Accessories, Homegoods	9:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PN
529 bowling green	Moorestown	Housewares, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PN
602 Devon Rd	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Tools, Furniture, Home decor holiday decor etc	7:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
608 Beacon Street	Moorestown	Bicycles, Tools, Furniture	8:00:00 AM	2:00:00 PN
609 Stratford Drive	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Tools, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories,	9:00:00 AM	2:30:00 PM
610 Windsor Place	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Furniture, Pet Supplies and Holiday Decorations	8:30:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
612 Windsor Place	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
701 Devon Road	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Furniture	8:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PN
733 Mill Street	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Books/Magazines, Artwork, Baby/Children's Items, Accessories, Lamps/light fixtures, toys, and collectible toys, designer clothes, odd and ends	9:00:00 AM	3:00:00 AM
736 Kings Hwy	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Tools, Electronics, Furniture	9:00:00 AM	1:00:00 PM
736 Mill St	Moorestown	Housewares, Sports Equipment, Accessories	9:30:00 AM	2:00:00 PM
8 W. Maple Ave	Moorestown	Housewares, Baby/Children's Items	8:00:00 AM	
86 E 3rd Street	Moorestown	Housewares, Accessories, Moving Sale	8:05:00 AM	11:00:00 AN
895 Heritage Rd.	Moorestown	Clothing, Housewares, Sports Equipment, Bicycles, Books/Magazines, Electronics, Furniture	11:30:00 AM	2:30:00 PM